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odds Division

TEAM
Kirkman
Mack

Pong

Pay the bills
Virus

evens Division

TEAM

Fred &amp; Barney
Spinty Jones
Anthony

Ammo

GREAT AMERICANS

Total Points
TEAM

Kirkman

Fred &amp; Barney
Anthony

Pong

Ammo

Virus

Mack

Pay the bills

Spinty Jones

GREAT AMERICANS
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PTS

2140.80
2109.50
2108.60
2052.60
2042.40
1989.20
1987.10
1968.70
1745.30
1744.90

PCT
0.769
0.692
0.615
0.462
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.462
0.385
0.308
0.308

PF
1731.20
1610.90
1646.30
1654.20
1586.30

PF
1764.10
1391.20
1707.60
1613.40
1521.10

PA
1464.50
1580.00
1642.70
1646.40
1686.60

PA
1644.10
1460.00
1750.40
1742.10
1609.50

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
8-0-0

STREAK
Won 3
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 3
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