

odds Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Kirkman	10	3	0	0.769	1731.20	1464.50	5 - 3 - 0	Won 3
Mack	9	4	0	0.692	1610.90	1580.00	4 - 4 - 0	Won 3
Pong	8	5	0	0.615	1646.30	1642.70	4 - 4 - 0	Won 1
Pay the bills	6	7	0	0.462	1654.20	1646.40	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 3
Virus	4	9	0	0.308	1586.30	1686.60	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
evens Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Fred & Barney	9	4	0	0.692	1764.10	1644.10	8 - 0 - 0	Won 3
Spinty Jones	6	7	0	0.462	1391.20	1460.00	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 2
Anthony	5	8	0	0.385	1707.60	1750.40	4 - 4 - 0	Won 1
Ammo		_	_	0.200	4040 40	1742.10	0 0 0	1 4
Allillo	4	9	0	0.308	1613.40	1742.10	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 1

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Kirkman	2140.80
Fred & Barney	2109.50
Anthony	2108.60
Pong	2052.60
Ammo	2042.40
Virus	1989.20
Mack	1987.10
Pay the bills	1968.70
Spinty Jones	1745.30
GREAT AMERICANS	1744.90